COMMON TERMS OF ISSUE   

Issuer Name Abans Finance Private Limited 

Instrument Secured, Unlisted, Unrated, Redeemable, Non Convertible Debentures 

Product Code ABANS/NCD/20-21/ Series 6 

Face Value Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh) 

Issue Size Rs. 2,43,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crores Forty three lakhs only) with right to 
retain over subscription, on Private Placement basis subject to necessary 

approvals/certifications. The amount of Over Subscription to be retained and 
basis of allotment shall be decided by the Board. 

Issue Opening Date August 20, 2020

[...]

event of any change in the above issue dates, the investors shall be intimated of the revised 

schedule by the Company. 

SPECIFIC TERMS OF ISSUE – SERIES 6 

Series Type Series 6 

Product Name 13% Fixed Coupon 

Tenor In Days 370 Days from the Deemed Date of Allotment 

Issue Size 243 (Two Hundred Forty Three) Debentures bearing face value of  

Rs. 1,00,000/- each amounting to Rs. 2,43,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crores Forty 

three lakhs only) 

Minimum Application 
Size 

5 (Five) Debentures bearing face value of Rs. 1,00,000/- each and in multiples 
of 1 Debenture(s) thereafter 

Face Value Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh only) 

Issue Price Rs. 1,00,000/- (Rupees One Lakh only)